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  Spielbericht  
  

  Verbandsliga
Dreiband 

Spiel Nr.:   
  BVNR_139

Datum:   
  19.03.2022 

  
  Heimmannschaft  

  BG RW Krefeld II 

 
  Match-Punkte 

  1 : 1

  
  Gastmannschaft  

  Kölner BC II 
Name
Vorna
me

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

Part.Pk
t.

Name
Vorname

Ballzah
l

Auf-
nahme
n

Durchs
chnitt

Höchst-
serie

   
Albe
rs
 
Tho
mas

  
  35 

  
  53 

 
0,660

 6  2 : 0   
  E  
 Krantz
 Walter

  
  31 

  
  53 

 
0,584

 5

   
Sch
mitz
 Ralf

  
  35 

  
  45 

 
0,777

 3  2 : 0   
  E  
 Knolle (E)
 Jens

  
  33 

  
  45 

 
0,733

 4

   
Men
zel
 Dirk

  
  31 

  
  56 

 
0,553

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Goerke
 Robert

  
  35 

  
  56 

 
0,625

 4

   
Yesi
lcav
dar
(E)
 Ali

  
  22 

  
  60 

 
0,366

 3  0 : 2   
  E  
 Grun
 Peter

  
  26 

  
  60 

 
0,433

 3

Gesamt
ergebni

s

 123  214  0,575  4 : 4 Gesamtergebnis  125  214  0,584

  
  Bemerkungen:  

   

  
  Die Richtigkeit obenstehender Angaben bescheinigt:  

  Heimmannschaft:   
     

Gastmannschaft:   

 1 / 2
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